
State Consultant Directory
As of 6/1/2020

Office State Name: Last, First Work Phone Number Work email address

AK Pacheco, Paola 907-229-3773 Paola.Pacheco@militaryonesource.com

AL Toney, Dwight 334-703-1791 dwight.toney@militaryonesource.com

AR Murray-Terpening, Joanna 501-322-0202 joanna.murrayterpening@militaryonesource.com

AZ Miller, Garland 602-513-1910 garland.miller@militaryonesource.com

CA Isom, Akia 213-608-5767 akia.isom@militaryonesource.com

CA Stanton, John 916-597-8631 john.stanton@militaryonesource.com

CO Christ, Matthew 720-670-7339 matthew.christ@militaryonesource.com

CT McLaughlin, Scott 860-502-5416 scott.mclaughlin@militaryonesource.com

DE Juanillo, Jovy 302-494-3825 Jovy.Juanillo@militaryonesource.com

FL Davis-Worthy, Andrea 904-524-0776 andrea.davisworthy@militaryonesource.com

GA Hailey, Vickie 404-307-5827 vickie.hailey@militaryonesource.com

HI Bailey, Hokulani 808-286-9277 Hokulani.Bailey@militaryonesource.com

IA Hutchison, Sam 515-509-1914 sam.hutchison@militaryonesource.com

ID Barley, Matthew 208-590-2486 matthew.barley@militaryonesource.com

IL Kaydus, Michelle 217-273-7941 Michelle.Kaydus@militaryonesource.com

IN Gatto, Cynthia 317-432-5538 cynthia.gatto@militaryonesource.com

KS Sorenson, Karen 816-506-0788 karen.sorenson@militaryonesource.com

KY Taylor, Harriet 502-640-1525 Harriet.taylor@militaryonesource.com

LA Ursin, Derrick 225-315-6488 derrick.ursin@militaryonesource.com

MA Wilder, Debra 781-441-9069 Debra.Wilder@Militaryonesource.com

MD Holmes, Randall 703-362-7569 randall.holmes@militaryonesource.com

ME Fearon, Gary 207-232-8710 gary.fearon@militaryonesource.com

MI Clipper, April 989-415-9846 april.clipper@militaryonesource.com

MN Meier, Mike 612-751-4290 michael.meier@militaryonesource.com

MO Stephenson, Amy 573-356-2153 amy.stephenson@militaryonesource.com

MS Mitchell, David 601-874-4641 David.Mitchell@militaryonesource.com

MT Garvin-Betancourt, Tabitha 406-781-4986 tabitha.garvinbetancourt@militaryonesource.com

NC Smith, David (goes by Wayne) 919-306-9879 david.smith@militaryonesource.com

ND Roness, Cassie 701-425-5478 cassie.roness@militaryonesource.com

NE Symonsbergen, Lori 402-314-6955 lori.symonsbergen@militaryonesource.com

NH Erb, Jeremiah 603-491-6612 jeremiah.erb@militaryonesource.com

NJ Peffley, Chris 609-433-8008 christopher.peffley@militaryonesource.com

NM Roane, Debra 505-241-9688 Debra.roane@militaryonesource.com

NV Norman, Jeri 775-200-6154 jeri.norman@militaryonesource.com

NY Ankabrandt, Jody 518-265-2901 jody.ankabrandt@militaryonesource.com
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OH Kaufman, Adam 614-593-9462 adam.kaufman@militaryonesource.com

OK Bruce, Trey 405-570-9190 trey.bruce@militaryonesource.com

OR Beauchamp, Meloni 503-583-0324 meloni.beauchamp@militaryonesource.com

PA Jangdhari, Dena 717-461-0429 Dena.Jangdhari@militaryonesource.com

PR Navarro, Evelyn 787-430-7587 evelyn.navarro@militaryonesource.com

RI Fuimara, Melissa 401-300-2461 Melissa.Fuimara@militaryonesource.com

SC Williams, Latarsa 803-873-8333  latarsa.williams@militaryonesource.com

SD Waddell, Jeremy 605-639-0409 jeremy.waddell@militaryonesource.com

TN DeLaughter, Paul 615-927-1315 paul.delaughter@militaryonesource.com

TX Balbo, Adrian 737-704-1108 adrian.balbo@militaryonesource.com

TX Walton, Andrew 210-428-1424 andrew.walton@militaryonesource.com

UT Robb, Hyrum S 801 564 3448 hyrum.robb@militaryonesource.com

VA Larson, Kaye 804.926.7604 kaye.larson@militaryonesource.com

VT Caulfield, Marcie 802-233-9694 marcie.caulfield@militaryonesource.com

WA Davidson, Matt 253-303-2751 matthew.davidson@militaryonesource.com

WI Bernau-Boehlke, Rebecca 715-441-0077 rebecca.boehlke@militaryonesource.com

WV Webb, Michael (Mike) 304-993-4628 michael.webb@militaryonesource.com

WY Stephens, David 307-287-9473 david.stephens@militaryonesource.com
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